Position

Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Analyst I/II

Human Resources Assistant

Permit Technician Woc
Permit Technician Woc
Office Assistant | Tier Il
Office Assistant | (P.T.)
Office Assistant | (P.T.)
Office Assistant | Tier Il
Office Assistant | Tier Il
Office Assistant | (P.T.)

Other Positions Held City

Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale
Palmdale

Palmdale

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$107,192
$87,748
$68,431
$17,796
$17,224
$12,933
$11,237
$6,552
$6,227
$1,296
$590

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,286
$45,336
$43,956
$1,335
$1,266
$970
$843
$478
$457
$97
$44



