Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Manager		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$107,192	\$57,286
Human Resources Analyst I/II		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$87,748	\$45,336
Human Resources Assistant		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$68,431	\$43,956
Permit Technician Woc		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$17,796	\$1,335
Permit Technician Woc		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$17,224	\$1,266
Office Assistant I Tier II		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$12,933	\$970
Office Assistant I (P.T.)		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$11,237	\$843
Office Assistant I (P.T.)		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$6,552	\$478
Office Assistant I Tier II		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$6,227	\$457
Office Assistant I Tier II		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$1,296	\$97
Office Assistant I (P.T.)		Palmdale	Human Resources	\$590	\$44